*Payout will be higher 1st Go of Futurity & Derby due to Slot race re-run option. | Yellow highlight denotes 2026 Finale Qualifier.
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$1,712.00
$1,520.00
$1,328.00
$1,136.00

$944.00

$1,027.20
$912.00
$796.80
$681.60
$566.40

$513.60
$456.00
$398.40
$340.80
$283.20

Results | Total Payout | Owner 60% | Stallion 30% | Nominator 10% | 1st Go

$171.20
$152.00
$132.80
$113.60

$94.40

14.625
14.827
14.901
14.929
14.970
14.983
15.017
15.017
15.066
15.067
15.087
15.094
15.116
15.120
15.128
15.140
15.153
15.161
15.170
15.182
15.185
15.217
15.223
15.252
15.277
15.287
15.299
15.305
15.321
15.327
15.342
15.366
15.407
15.460
15.464
15.496

Registered Name

Sire

Dam

Nominator

Owner

Rider

Aint Toasted Yet Aint Seen Nothin Yet |Dances With Loones Adrienne Driskill John Ressler John Ressler
Dash Of Godiva JL Dash Ta Heaven SR Godiva Mission Ranch Mission Ranch Caroline Boucher
Sky In The Fame Dash Ta Fame Guys Movida Jet Luigi Spina Keaton Bracamontez Alyssa MacDonald
Leprechaun Lane The Goodbye Lane Margarita Red Rita Elaina McKinney Rick McKinney Elaina McKinney
Fired Up On Vodka Triple Vodka Fired For A Cause April Snipes April Snipes Taylor Carver

HP Valentino

Winners Version

CFour Tibbie Stinson

Jason Martin/Charlie Cole

Jason Martin/Charlie Cole

Cheyenne Wimberley

Una Tres Seis

Tres Seis

And Poof Shes Gone

Robin Weaver

Robin Weaver

Ryann Pedone

Shyrley Famous Bugs Disco Bling Bo Hill & Jeff Switzer Dusky Lynn Hall Dusky Lynn Hall
Hez Streakin Slick Slick By Design WRS Streakofchoclate |Karri Batignani Karri Batignani Angel Miller
Abitoffrenchfame BHR Frenchies Socks [Madams Bit of Fame April Snipes April Snipes Taylor Carver
RR Windigo Winners Version Kn Fabs Mist Of Fame |Robin Weaver Robin Weaver Ryann Pedone

Listen Lynda Listen

The Goodbye Lane

Royal Sissy Irish

Reliance Ranches LLC

Reliance Ranches LLC

Laura Mote

OE Bachelor Pad Flingin Roses FC Strait Cajun Ashley Harvey Jason & Leslie Willis Jordan Harrell
Roberta Stinson Eddie Stinson VF Alive With Gold Alexia Willis Alexia Wright Emily Cullins
TY Count On Goodbye |The Goodbye Lane Countess Ta Fame Carly Stephenson Rick McKinney Elaina McKinney

Lil Miss Sure Shot

JL Dash Ta Heaven

Famous Beretta

Craig Brooks

Craig Brooks

Craig Brooks

Speedunderpressure

No Pressure On Me

High Speed Ta Heaven

Ryann Pedone

Amanda Hardee

Amanda Hardee

Back That Peach Up

The Goodbye Lane

SX Dr Peacharita

Blaise Bercegeay

Blaise Bercegeay

Brian Wheeler

Ryan StreakinToVegas

Frenchstreaktovegas

Sheza Mega Rare

Niki Reed

Niki Reed

Niki Reed

Flinging Goodbyes

The Goodbye Lane

Blue Moon Fling

Shawn and Rickki Moyer

Shawn and Rickki Moyer

Ceri Ward

KVS Fame N Heaven

JL Dash Ta Heaven

Gaga On Firewater

Kurt Vonn Stone

Gracen Harman

James Barnes

Catchyaontheflipside

Eddie Stinson

Perky Pink Champagne

Summer Run Inc

Summer Run Inc

Cadyn Nelson

Designakelly RR Mistakelly JJ Oh Red Jennifer Harris Jennifer Harris Shelby Spencer
TJR Let It Rock Eddie Stinson Streakin Gold Seeker Luann Johnson Rick McKinney Elaina McKinney
Houstonwehaveprob Slick By Design Here comes the Fame | Paige Brauer Frankie Piscopo Kristin Yde
Sheissixyandepic Epic Leader Sixy Chamisa Twin Lakes Arena Adam Bright Rachel Slatsky
Chasin Tres Cans Tres Seis VF Chasin Cans Triple U Quarter Horses LLC Sarah Pauels Joy Wargo

Abitoffrenchfame

BHR Frenchies Socks

Madams Bit of Fame

April Snipes

April Snipes

Taylor Carver

Hey Bartenderr

Tres Seis

Rosas Cantina CC

Jason Martin & Charlie Cole

Jason Martin & Charlie Cole

Caroline Boucher

JM Fast Lane Tomoney

The Goodbye Lane

Smart Pleasure

Reliance Ranches LLC

Reliance Ranches LLC

Laura Mote

KVS Hopping Ta Fame

Fame Ta Corona

Gaga On Firewater

Kurt Vonn Stone

Dement Quarter Horses

John Ressler

The Angels Seis Fame

Seis Smashin Fame

Theangelshavespoken

Jason & Leslie Willis

Jason & Leslie Willis

Jordan Harrell

Streakinontheboondox | Streakin Boon Dox Bullys Got Money Sidney Tucker Sidney Tucker Kaitlin Gann
CS Icantfeelmyface Frosted Shakes She Isa Turner Courtney Smith Abigail Poe Abigail Poe
PC Epic Sunlace Epic Leader PC Dox Lace Tigh Cowan Shanna Whitley Brooke Bailey

DP Winnin Girl

Winners Version

VF Famous Cowgirl

Dorminy Plantation

Dorminy Plantation

Chelsea Bartlett




*Payout will be higher 1st Go of Futurity & Derby due to Slot race re-run option. | Yellow highlight denotes 2026 Finale Qualifier.
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15.517
15.603
15.642
15.682
15.743
15.745
15.792
15.958
15.974
15.975
16.004
16.047
16.100
16.247
16.431
16.632
19.676
19.911
19.963
20.091
20.186
20.322
20.386
20.561
20.562
20.745
20.804
20.880
22.449
24.924
28.454
99.999
99.999

Results | Total Payout | Owner 60% | Stallion 30% | Nominator 10% | 1st Go| Registered Name

Sire

Dam

Nominator

Owner

Rider

RDC NoFunnyBidness |Aint Seen Nothin Yet |Streakingivemeawink Danielle Collier Don Lee Kappie Bryant
LL Blazin Martha Blazin Jetolena Shesa Martha Brent & Tammy Hickey Bella and Tanner Skinner Dale Long

Epic Rocket Epic Leader Rock On Rita Knapp Performance Horses; Kason Knapp |Knapp Performance Horses; Kason Knapp |Andre Coelho
Eddies Famous Bug Eddie Stinson Ima Famous Ladybug | Chris Mcilwain Chris Mcilwain Brian wheeler
HP Hero By Design Slick By Design Cfour Tibbie Stinson Jason Martin/Charlie Cole Jason Akers Dustin Angelle

Jess Born Streakin Streakin Boon Dox Jess Send Me ARose | Teri George Regina and Tommy Johnson Kortni McConnell
Martinis Epic Fling Epic Leader Streakin Martini Laura Spencer Laura Spencer Shelby Spencer
Later Haterz Traffic Guy Buhbye Kelsey Hayden Savanah Chant Dale Long

Guys Golden Gurl

BR Golden Leader

NF Guys Tarita

Clay Espey & Dustin Angelle

Clay Espey & Dustin Angelle

Dustin Angelle

A Dark Goodbye

The Goodbye Lane

Cfour DarkPatchPatsy

Kelsey Grow

Roger & Kelsey Grow

Kelsey Grow

Rosas Lucky Spark

Lucky Wonder Horse

Shining Didget

Betty Kyson

Gary or Betty Kyson

Dustin Angelle

CB Paige of Heaven

JL Dash Ta Heaven

GBH Dashin Paige

Charles Black

Savannah Banner

Savannah Banner

JJ Slick As Fame

Slick By Design

PG Credit Ta Fame

John Jaureguito

John Jaureguito

Kortni McConnell

Epically Painted Epic Leader Prairie Schooner Micheal jr Stephens Micheal jr Stephens Dustin Angelle
Tres Seis 727 Tres Seis First You Runaway Jason & Leslie Willis Jason & Leslie Willis Jordan Harrell
Stick Of Dynamo Dashin Dynamo VF Stick Of Fire Micheal jr Stephens Michael Stephens Natalie Stephens
Jewelhollywoodverson [Winners Version SR Colonels Jewel Betty Kyson Gary or Betty Kyson Dustin Angelle

Heavens Gone Wild

JL Dash Ta Heaven

LegsGoneWild

Leslie Newman

Hinton Performance Horses

Molli Montomery

Fired Up On Vodka Triple Vodka Fired For A Cause April Snipes April Snipes Taylor Carver

RR Mist My Crown RR Mistakelly Seis Shots Of Crown Robin Weaver Robin Weaver William Ball

GBA Buckin Epic Epic Leader Barefoot N Buckwild Darren Scholl Darren Scholl Jamey Hunt

Holy Buckles Traffic Guy Holy Version Teri George Rebecca St Martin Rebecca St Martin
Guys Beach Party Guys Canyon Moon  [Some Beaches Becky Pierce Becky Pierce Becky Pierce

JL Slicks Royal Dash Slick By Design Brews Girl Too Ty and Stevi Hillman Joao Leao Joao Leao

Heavens Wild Side

JL Dash Ta Heaven

Legsgonewild

Leslie Newman

Hinton Performance Horses

Molli Montomery

DP Winnin Girl

Winners Version

VF Famous Cowgirl

Dorminy Plantation

Dorminy Plantation

Chelsea Bartlett

Dash Of Godiva

JL Dash Ta Heaven

SR Godiva

Mission Ranch

Mission Ranch

Caroline Boucher

Aint Nobodys Lady

Aint Seen Nothin Yet

Famous Painted Lady

Carla Jensen

Lawcyn Bledsoe

Jamey Hunt

Dark Bully Fame RR Mistakelly Springtime Bully Roger and Kelsey Grow Jacey Dennison Jacey Dennison
TJR Let It Rock Eddie Stinson Streakin Gold Seeker  |Luann Johnson Rick McKinney Elaina McKinney
ThisShawneeBugsATen | Shawne Bug Leo Cattin N Dashin Dr. Debbie Guillory Lelouise Davis Nicole Monroe
Mistery Leader RR Mistakelly Reelected Reliance Ranches, LLC Reliance Ranches LLC Laura Mote
Nothin This Special Aint Seen Nothin Yet |Arista Stephanie Snazuk Dement Quarter Horses John Ressler




